Course Calendar

BIOL-2402 — Anatomy & Physiology I

Dr. J. Michael Perryman

Class Times: Class will meet three (3) days a week, 12 hours/week, for a total of 7/,

weeks. Divided as follows:

Monday :2 hours(lecture) 10:00- 12:00; 1hour (lab) 9:00 -10:00(A), 12:00-1:00(B)
Wednesday: Repeat of Monday schedule
Friday: 4 hours(lecture) 11:00-3:00; 2 hours(lab) 9:00-11:00(A), 3:00-5:00(B)

Date
Week of :  3/1
3/7

3/14

3/21
3/28
4/4

4/11
4/18

Lab Schedule
Week of :  3/1

3/7

3/14
3/21
3/28
4/4

4/11
4/18

Lecture
Nervous System
Nervous System-cont.

Exam #1
Endocrine

Exam #2
Cardiovascular Function

Cardiovascular-cont.

Exam #3
Renal System

Reproductive System

Reproductive System, cont.

Exam #4

Epithelial , Cartilage
Cardiovascular
Renal

Digestive

Endocrine
Reproductive

Final Lab Exam

Topic Text Reference



