Course Calendar

BIOL-2402 - Anatomy & Physiology II Dr. J. Michael Perryman

Class Times: Class will meet three (3) days a week, 12 hours/week, for a total of $7^{1}/_{2}$ weeks. Divided as follows:

Monday: 2 hours(lecture) 10:00-12:00; 1hour (lab) 9:00-10:00(A), 12:00-1:00(B)

Wednesday: Repeat of Monday schedule

Friday: 4 hours(lecture) 11:00-3:00; 2 hours(lab) 9:00-11:00(A), 3:00-5:00(B)

	Date	Lecture	Topic	Text Reference
Week of:	3/1	Nervous System		
	3/7	Nervous System-cont.		
	3/14	Exam #1 Endocrine		
	3/21	Exam #2 Cardiovascular Function		
	3/28	Cardiovascular-cont.		
	4/4	Exam #3 Renal System		
	4/11	Reproductive System		
	4/18	Reproductive System, cont. Exam #4		
Lab Sched				
Week of :	3/1			
	3/7	Epithelial, Cartilage		
	3/14	Cardiovascular		
	3/21	Renal		
	3/28	Digestive		
	4/4	Endocrine		
	4/11	Reproductive		
	4/18	Final Lab Exam		